SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN: CA8308166096

Overview

2024/10/18 21:09:50

Price
0.3572 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.78% (0.01)

ISIN CA8308166096
Symbol SYH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 60 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.3024 USD
0.3591 USD
0.3024 USD
0.3476 USD
0.345473 USD
15,742
5,438.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8308166096&ID_NOTATION=6311176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=658a28288890e37588d2d6695795fa8c3e6afea0e50dbf66960cfa18d2c310ad&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=caa04f84afbaa6767&time=1729473834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04bd8c8bc9e38d761b252a82337a347eafac6d62da2d61f628cbc7547d724f05&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1524d22128de2267f&time=1729473834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d697cfe59f33d3d86e11a4e62bc855ed4aeffb840b6e36874545edd89ed524d&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=860594038bcaf2de8&time=1729473834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86570855f58ca5a5e95256cac1457f43a19d16bfbba185d17cf4eebdbd31e5b3&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61199f3a673097189&time=1729473834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7269f2dabdbda8d13b35f0869478113f4b4ce73dc95e25adffd223c17c6f81b6&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9c95fa4cebf74c8c1&time=1729473834&tool=RSC

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 21:09:50

Price
0.3572 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

2.78% (0.01)

CA8308166096
SYH

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
60 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.3024 USD
High 0.3591 USD
Low 0.3024 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3476 USD
VWAP 0.345473 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,742
Trading volume 5,438.44
Number of trades 10
Last size 751
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +9.20% -4.75% -44.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.02 -0.28
Beta 1.95 0.81 1.59
Volatility 59.23 63.97 7417
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.3429 USD (65,060
0.3065 USD (60,852
0.2853 USD (51,109
0.3323 USD (77,024

0.4500 USD (2024/02/01

0.2079 USD (2024/09/10

0.4800 USD (2023/11/21

(

0.2079 USD (2024/09/10

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_ — = — — — — —

All listings for SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.3285 EUR 0.00 3
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 22:00 0.49 CAD 0.13 83
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.317 EUR 0.00 5
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 0.315EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:56 0.311 EUR 0.01 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6311176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10489069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10489069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181940215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140956648

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:09 0.3572 USD 0.01
18

2024/10/ 19:32 0.3135 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:31 0.322 EUR 0.00
18

10

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140956647

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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